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Get Ready For Summer Events

Get Your Yard Guest-Ready for Upcoming Gatherings!

Spring and summer bring the joy of spending time outdoors with loved ones. Whether it's a cozy
barbecue with friends or a full-blown family reunion, creating an inviting outdoor space is key to a
successful gathering. Here are just a few areas where we can help to get your landscape ready for
those special get-togethers:

Lawn
Make sure your lawn is green carpet where guests can mingle and play. Mowing isn't enough
... seeding, weed control, and fertilizing will enhance your lawn's health and reward you with
an emerald green cushion for a stroll or outdoor games.

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
https://www.instagram.com/rosboroughpartners/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/rp-services/garden-stewardship/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/plant-health-care/


Power washing
Paved surfaces can build up a layer of dirt or mildew that leaves your patio or walkway
looking lackluster. Power washing renews the original beauty and puts a shine on your
outdoor entertaining space.

Mosquitos
Everything can look perfect but guests can still be put off if these pests are crashing your
party. Mosquito abatement can ensure your guests are comfortable and focused on your
warm hospitality.

Lighting
If your party moves into evening, making sure there is adequate lighting for safety and
ambiance levels up the guest experience. Washing the pavement and walkways with a warm
glow while garden focal points are highlighted creates a safe and beautiful environment for
friends and family.

Flowers
There's no warmer welcome than party artfully decorated with fresh flowers. Adorn your event
with artistic displays of seasonal blooms and textured greenery in the gardens and pots to
infuse your outdoor space with the charm only nature can bring.

Follow us on Instagram for up-to-date landscape information ideas!

 

Garden Stewardship
This week, in addition to regularly scheduled
maintenance services, our team will be focused
on the following:

Mulch installation as contracted

Plant Health Care
Our team will be performing the following
services this week as weather permits:

Rose care
Organic turf fertilizer
Fungicide on ornamental trees

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Designer, Client Steward, or PHC Technician directly with any questions or



requests for service. Or contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Hailer: 847/732-1927 / bhailer@rosboroughpartners.com

Don Johnson: 847/322-8947 / djohnson@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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